North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32722

Division: 13UB 3rd WEST1

Date: Tuesday, March 18, 2025

Home: 12 (13U) FCA Torino

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: SCP Lowes 01

Time: 7:15 pM

Away: 12 (13U) DUFC Warriors
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

12 (13U) FCA Torino

01
12
16
17
19
20
23
25
27
28
03
38
04
42
a7
05
50
51
77
08
88
99

Name Goals Misconduct
Theo Borowski

Gus Seagle
Fabiano Bustmante
Samuel Bastidas
Julio Guererro
Vidaan Parmar
Jadrian Escobar
Jackson Zink
Samuel Saenz
Cooper Murray
Luke Johnson
Jordan Symoniak
Spencer Talley
Tyler Shafroth

Eli Petchak
Noam Hahn
David Roath
Elijah Muraco
William Savage
Zachary Larson
Kaleb Sevilla

Jacob Ruff

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

12 (13U) DUFC Warriors

10
11
12
15
17
20
21
22
23
24
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

Name Goals Misconduct
Ethan Caro

Max Grenier

Thiago Orellana tellez
Matthew Bouciquot
Alden Norman

Kaden Mueller-Tapper
Troy Pattison

Preston Grenier

Silas Clark

Ezekiel Palmer
Alexander Hille
Parker Bell

Giancarlo Moreno
Cameron Ballard
Jacob Harris

Daniel Lopez

Graylan Reep

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




